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NIAS

Indian Space Enterprise: Technology for National Development
Participants

Name Phone(O) (R) EmaillD

1 Abraham P J VSSC 0471-2562823 2540357 abrahamperekatte@yahoo.co.in
2 Arunachalam V VSSC 0471-2569208 2453863 arunachalam-v@eth.net
3 Athula Devi S VSSC 0471-2565025 2332546 s_athuladevi@vssc.org

athulapradeep@yahoo.co.in
4 Balagangadharan V P VSSC 0471-2565695 2362079 vp_balagangadharan@vssc.org
5 Balasubramanyam D SAC 079-26912384 26871847 bala@sac.isro.org
6 Chakraborty P LEOS 080-28390264 26662858 chakraborty@leosisro.com
7. Gandhi S ISTRAC 080 -28094518 25352807 gandhi@istrac.org
8 Jain V K SCA 079-26912262 26861896 jainvk sac@yahoo.com
9 Kanade B.v MCF 08712-239001 239055 gdpuc@sify.com
10 Kartha N.R.v. LPSC-V 0471-2567228 2476272 vishnukartha@vsnl.net

,. 11 Krishna Moorthy K VSSC 0471-2562404 2323542 krishnamoorthLk@vssc.org;
k-k-moorthy@eth.net

12 Krishnamurthy J. HQ 080- 22172460 23213202 kris@lsro.org
13 Nagaraju V SDSC 08623-227600 227600 venagraj@yahoo.com
14 Parandhaman N.S. NRSA 040 -23884312 27767291 dhaman_nsp@nrsa.gov.in
15 Pathan S K SAC 079-26914034 26862993 subhan kp@sac.isro.org
16 Pushpa Naresh Kumar ISAC 080-25082256 23341528 pushpa@isac.ernet.in
17 Radhakrishnan M LPSC-V 0471-2567343 2455536 remyam@sancharnet.in
18 Rajarajan A VSSC 0471-2569253 2339856 rajarajan@kelnetonline.net
19 Rajeev Jyoti SAC 079-26912104 26871760 rajeevjyoti@sac.isro.org
20 Rakesh S VSSC 0471-2563729 2729456 s_rakesh@vssc.org
21 Ranganathan V SDSC 08623-245525 242503 vrangs@rediff.com
22 Rao PVN NRSA 040-23884280 23831894 rao pvn@nrsa.gov.in
23 Saha S K IIRS 0135-2745526 2740708 sksaha@iirs.gov.in
24 Sankaran M ISAC 080-25083536 25212465 msankar@isac.ernet.in
25 Sankaran S SDSC 08623-245522 242801 sankaran@shar.gov.in
26 Satyanarayana M NRSA 040-23884299 27605218 satya narayana_ m@nrsa.gov.in
27 Selvanayagam D.R. LPSC-M 04637-281290 04652 davidselvanagayam@yahoo.co.in

22481
28 Sharma A.K. ISAC 080 -25083106 25236925 aks@isac.ernetin
29 Shirolikar D L ISAC 080-25083728 26663313 shirolik@isac.ernet.in

or-- 30 Subbareddy T SDSC 08623-245526 242963 reddystumu@yahoo.co.in
31. Suma D.R. VSSC 0471-2563406 2364296 suma-vinay@eth.net
32 Thakker P S SAC 079-26914136 26925523 drthakkerps@sac.isro.org
33 Thampi Paul P VSSC 0471 -2569307 2316527 p_thampipaul@vssc.org
34 Uday Raj HQ 080-22172108 25292213 uday@isro.org
35 Vaidya RM CED 080-25037210 26664914
36 Valarmathi N ISAC 080 25082620 25440818 valar@isac.emet.in
37 Venkataraman BK LPSC-B 080-25037294 26343773 bkv@lpscb.gov.dos.in
38 Venkateswarlu A ISAC 080-25082631 26660547 venkat@isac.ernet.in


